
AT THE LIBERTIES GATE RESTAURANTeasons

Toffee Pudding  
Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Ice-Cream 
1,2,11A

Summer Berry Crumble 
Crème Anglaise, Vanilla Ice-Cream 
1,2,11A 

Pecan Brownie  
Chocolate Ganache, Salted Caramel Ice-Cream 
1,2,6,10E,11A  

Butterscotch Torte  
Vanilla Ice-Cream 
1,2,11A,11C

House Cheesecake 
Please Ask Your Server For Details & Allergens Information 
1,2,11A 

Strawberry & House Meringue  
Strawberry Sorbet, Pistachio, Strawberry Syrup 
1,2,10G,11A,11C 

Selection Of  Irish Artisan Farmhouse Cheeses 
Grape Chutney, Sheridan Crackers 
2,7,10E,11A,11B

DESSERT

€9.50

€9.50

€9.50

€9.50 

€9.50 

€9.50 

€14

ALLERGENS:  
(1) Egg, (2) Milk, (3) Shellfish, (4) Molluscs, (5) Fish, (6) Peanut, (7) Sesame, (8) Soy,  

(9) Sulphur Dioxide And Sulphites, (10) Nuts: 10A Almond, 10B Hazelnut, 10C Walnut,  

10D Cashew, 10E Pecan, 10F Brazil, 10G Pistachio, 10H Macadamia, (11) Cereals  

(Containing Gluten): 11A Wheat, 11B Rye, 11C Barley, 11D Oats, 11E Spelt, 11F Kamut,  

(12) Celery, (13) Mustard, (14) Lupin
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